
HAYWOOD/PAGE ADVISORY TEAM

Representing Name Email Phone
At Large Susan Andrew susanandrew1965@charter.net 828-253-5655
At Large David Nutter dnutter@aol.com 828-505-8242
At Large Geronimo Owen geronimoowen@gmail.com 828-775-2898
AVL Area Chamber of Commerce Jeremy Goldstein jgold@gmproperty.com 828-230-8025
Asheville Buskers Collective Andrew Fletcher andrewjfletcher@gmail.com 828-8171888
Asheville Downtown Association Meghan Rogers meghan@ashevilledowntown.org 828-777-1183
Asheville Downtown Commission Michael McDonoughmichael@mcdonougharchitect.com 828-216-1133
Basilica of St. Lawrence Bud Hansbury budhansbury@yahoo.com 828-337-4869
Battery Park Apartments Michael Donohue mike@thatemailthing.com 914-693-2706

Cynthia Sampson* cysampson@aol.com 828-606-8118 
Buncombe County Jon Creighton jon.creighton@buncombecounty.org 828-250-4830

Sahnnon Capezzali*Shannon.Capezzali@buncombecounty.o828-250-4832
City of Asheville Recreation Board Dean Pistor dean@realtyworldmarketplace.com
Downtown AVL Residential NeighboSue Robbins slrobb53@gmail.com 617-417-1787

Diana Davidson* dianadavidson25@gmail.com
Friends of St. Lawrence Green Julie Nelson mountainsbeach@gmail.com 828-775-3838

Eric Perless* ericperless@gmail.com 954-599-9334
Grove Arcade Ruth Summers ruth@grovearcade.com 828-252-7799
Historic Resources Comm Brendan Ross bertsandphoebe@aol.com 828-215-5607

William Eakins* wmeakins@gmail.com 917-859-3664
Public Art & Cultural Comm Jay Fields jay_fields@att.net 828-251-1373
U.S. Cellular Center Joel Storrow joel.storrow@mcgillengineers.com 828-712-0286

Yvonne Cook-Riley*ycook.riley@gmail.com
Vanderbilt Apartments Rachael Bliss rachael_bliss@yahoo.com 828-378-0125

Marion Smith* Ladonne47@gmail.com 336-456-6376
* Alternate
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